
D I N I N G  M E N U





SAKURA BOATS
A - Tokujuo Sashimi Moriawase
(30Pcs)  540 Cal

Assorted Deluxe Sashimi . Tuna , 
Salmon, Octopus,Squid ,Salmon 
Roe, Hamachi,Japanese Scallop. 
Surf Clam. All served with 
Condiments , Soya and Wasabi

B - Jou Sashimi Moriawase
(22Pcs)  370 Cal

Assorted of special Sashimi Tuna , 
Salmon , Octopus , Squid , 
Hamachi , Tobiko and Nagil

C - Nami Sashimi Moriawase
(18Pcs) 330 Cal

Assorted of Slice Raw Fish , Tuna , 
Salmon , Nagil , Squid , Hamachi, 
Tobiko . All Served with 
Condiments , Soya and Wasabi

D - Tokujou Sushi 26 pcs 2110 Cal

(Assorted Sushi Deluxe) 26 pcs

365.70
SR.

270.25

224.25

270.25

S

S

S

S

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet



F - Sakura Maki Moriawase
(38Pcs)  3950 Cal

Assorted 5 kinds of Deluxe Maki 
Rolls (38Pcs)

G - Tokujou Maki Moriawase
(32Pcs) 2580 Cal

Assorted 4 kinds of Special Maki 
Rolls (32Pcs)

H - Nami Maki Moriawase
(30Pcs) 1920 Cal

Assorted Regular 2 California 1, Tuna 
& 1 Salmon Roll (30Pcs)

372.60

SR.

331.20

281.75

S G

S G

S G

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

E - Nami Sushi Moriawase
(22 Pcs) 1390 Cal

(Assorted Sushi Deluxe) 22 Pcs

253.00
S



PROMOTIONS  

Selection of  Maki ( Cali, 
Crazy,Sunshine & Futo  )with 
Vietnamese Spring Rolls 

"Selection of  Maki ( Cali ,Sunshine , 
Futo & Crazy )  With Sushi (Hotate , 
Shake , Ebi , Ika ,Chutoro ,  Shiromi )and 
Vietnamese Spring Rolls 

Family Party Platter
( 60 Pcs )  5840 Cal

Selection of Maki  (  Cali ,Sunshine 
, Futo & Crazy  )With Sushi ( 
Hotate , Shake , Ebi , Ika , Chutoro 
&Shiromi ) And Sashimi (  Shake , 
Tako , Chutoro & Hamachi  )  

"Soup , Edamame , Sushi , 
Sashimi , Maki"

517.50
SR.

633.65

687.70

327.75S

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

S G

S G

S G

Friends Party Platter 
(64 Pcs)  5000 Cal

Business & Meeting Platter
( 60 Pcs ) 1793 Cal

Promo 5 in 1 2140 Cal



Beef tenderloin CA, Avocado, 
Cheddar Cheese, Bread Crumb, 
Sushi rice, Tongkatsu sauce

Tuna, Salmon, Cuttlefish, Octopus, 
Yellowtail, Scallops, Salmon, roe, 
Tobiko, on the sushi rice

120 g Atlantic fresh salmon on a bed 
of sushi rice, ikura, wasabi, ginger 
pickles, soy sauce , Spring Onion, 
Sesame seeds, Lemon, served with 
miso Soup 

103.50

SR.

138.00

126.50

D G

S G

S G

S G

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Small shrimp tempura with Spicy sauce, 
Cucumber , Tomato, Lettuce, Edamame, 
Wasabi sauce, Sesame seed.

80.50

Crispy Beef Katsu Roll
1368 Cal

Sakura Chirashi
1259 Cal

salmon chirashi sushi 
1280 Cal

Sakura Popcorn Shrimps
522 Cal



100 g Salmon filet cubes, Poki 
Sauce, Avocado, Nori, Sesame 
Seeds, Spring Onion Sushi Rice 
Miso Soup 

 fresh salmon, tuna loin, hamachi, 
ikura, wasabi, ginger pickles, sushi 
rice,spring onions, sesame seeds 
Miso Soup

80.50

SR.

138.00

S G

S G

S G

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

100 g tuna loin cubes, Poki Sauce, 
Avocado, Nori, Sesame Seeds, Spring 
Onion, Sushi Rice Miso Soup 

80.50

Shake Poki Don
1297 Cal

Sanshoku Zuke Don
1028 Cal

Maguro Poki Don
1198 Cal





SASHIMI A LA CARTE  (6Pcs)

Hamachi Sashimi
270 Cal

( Yellow Tail Fish )(6Pcs)

Shake Sashimi
(Fast & Healthy)  390 Cal
(Salmon)(6Pcs)

110.40
SR.

103.50

S

S

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Maguro Sashimi
(Fast & Healthy)  220 Cal
(Tuna)(6Pcs)

97.75
S

Tako Sashimi 80 Cal
(Octopus)(6Pcs)

40.25S



Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Ika Sashimi
270 Cal

(Squid)(6Pcs)

66.70
SR.

S

Hotate Sashimi
170 Cal

(Scallop)(6Pcs)

102.35
S

Ama Ebi Sashimi
90 Cal

(Sweet Prawn)(6Pcs)

74.75
S

Ikura Sashimi
100 Cal

(Salmon Roe)(2Pcs)

126.50
S

Otoro  (Fatty Tuna)
171 Cal

(Tuna belly) (6pcs)

103.50
S



ASSORTED SUSHI SELECTION  (2 Pcs)

( Yellow Tail Fish )(2Pcs)

(Boiled Prawn)(2Pcs)

40.25
SR.

42.55

S

S

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

(Tuna)(2Pcs)
49.45S

Shake Sushi 240 Cal
(Salmon)(2Pcs)

48.30S

Hamachi Sushi
220 Cal

Ebi Sushi  190 Cal

Maguro Sushi  210 Cal



Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Tako Sushi 200 Cal
(Octopus)(2Pcs)

41.40S

(Squid)(2Pcs)
42.55SIka sushi 200 Cal

(Scallop)(2Pcs)

(Salmon Roe)(2Pcs)

55.20

SR.

57.50

S

S

Hotate Sushi 210 Cal

Ikura Sushi 220 Cal



Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

SR.

(Grilled Eel)(2Pcs)
71.30S

Abocado Sushi 210 Cal
(Avocado)(2Pcs)

32.20V

Kaniko Sushi 210 Cal
(Japanese Crab Stick )(2Pcs)

36.80S

Flying fish roe (2pcs)
57.50S

Unagi Sushi  220 Cal

Tobikko sushi 206 Cal

Fatty Tuna Belly (2pcs)
48.30Otoro  (Fatty Tuna) 210 Cal S





ASSORTED MAKI SELECTION

fresh cut Salmon, Tuna, avocado, crab 
stick, and Cheese. cook deep fried, 
sliced into 8 pieces served with 
toppings of crispy tanoki, tobiko, 
wasabi mayo, mustard, teriyaki sauce 
& spicy sauce

103.50

97.75

SR.

S G D

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Chef Signature Maki Roll
(Signature Dish) 1480 Cal

Tuna , Salmon , White Fish , Avocado, 
Tobiko,and Crab Meat Roll (8Pcs)

S G

Rainbow Maki Roll
980 Cal

82.80

California Crab , Avocado , Cucumber 
and Flying Fish Roe  Roll (8Pcs)

S G

California Maki Roll
590 Cal

89.70

boiled Prawn , Avocado , Crab Meat 
with Unagi Sauce Roll (8Pcs)

S G

Ebi Maki Roll 
890 Cal

87.40

Thick Roll of Prawn , Crab Stick, 
Mushroom and Cucumber  (8Pcs)

S

Futo Maki Roll
550 Cal



Grilled Eel , Avocado , Crab 
Stick (8Pcs)

109.25

69.00

SR.

S

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Unagi Maki Roll
640 Cal

Prawn Tempura with 
Cucumber (8Pcs)

S G

Ebi Ten Maki Roll
930 Cal

86.25

Spicy Tuna , Avocado , Crab Meat , 
Cucumber , Fish Roe (8Pcs)

S

Hawaii Maki roll
960 Cal

86.25

Spicy Smoked Salmon , Crab Stick , 
Tobiko and Cucumber (8Pcs)

S

Chef  Tataki Maki Roll
960 Cal

78.20

Grilled Beef Teriyaki , Cucumber  (8Pcs)

S

Gyuniku Teriyaki Maki Roll
640 Cal



Deep Fried Salmon , Cheese 
and Avocado (8Pcs)

78.20

SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Salmon Tempura Maki Roll
960 Cal

Tuna tempura, Cheese, 
Avocado(8pcs)

S G

Tuna Tempura Maki
941 Cal S G D

69.00

Vegetables , Avocado, 
Asparagus (8Pcs)

Yasai Maki Roll
970 Cal V

75.90

Avocado ,  Crab Meat , 
Cucumber  (8Pcs)

Angel Maki Roll
970 Cal S

66.70

Tuna Roll (6Pcs)

Tekka Maki Roll
320 Cal S

Salmon Roll (6Pcs)

66.70Shake Maki Roll
350 Cal S

78.20



SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Salmon, Cucumber , 
avocado, Crab (8pcs)

85.10Fresh Salmon Maki
716 Cal S G

Cucumber Roll (6Pcs)

43.70Kappa Maki Roll
420 Cal V

Prawn tempura, flying fish 
roe ,topping with crab stick

85.10Crazy Maki (NEW)
1110 Cal S G

"Salmon,tuna,crab stick,cucumber,
mango,avocado"

Sunshine Maki (NEW)
670 Cal S

Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, 
Tanuki(8pcs)

63.25Crunchy Maki
798 Cal S G

Takuan (6pcs)

46.00Oshinko Maki
241 Cal S

78.20



TEMAKI / HAND ROLL  (2Pcs) 

78.20
SR.

S

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

California Temaki
560 Cal

Tuna , Avocado , Green Onion 
with Hot Sauce  (2Pcs)

90.85
S

Maguro Temaki
650 Cal

Scallop Fish , Fish Roe  with Hot 
Sauce (2Pcs)

87.40
S

Hotate Tobiko Temaki
580 Cal

Avocado , Crab Meat, shrimps 
and fish Roe (2Pcs)



Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Shrimps Tempura (2Pcs)

80.50
S

Ebi Ten Temaki
580 Cal

78.20
S

Salmon Ikura Temaki
1010 Cal

Crab Meat Salad (2Pcs)

63.25
S

Kaniko Sarada Temaki
550 Cal

Avocado , Cucumber (2Pcs)

51.75
V

Abocado Temaki 
900 Cal

salmon with Fish Roe (2Pcs)



APPETIZERS 

(Chilled Beans Curd with Ginger 
Soy Sauce)

42.55
SR.

D

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Hiyayako
140 Cal

(Boiled Octopus, Cucumber with 
Sweet Vinegar Sauce)

50.60
S

Takosu
60 Cal

(Seaweed and Raw Fish with 
Sweet Vinegar Sauce)

57.50
S

Sunomono Moriawase
220 Cal

(Bolied Soy Beans)

28.75
V

Edamame 
(Fast & Healthy)150 Cal

(Bolied Soy Beans Stir Fry , Garlic 
with special Spicy Sauce )

32.20
V

Spicy Edamame (V)
410 Cal



(Japanese Chicken Dumpling)

62.10
SR.

G

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Gyoza (Signature Dish)
410 Cal

(Thin Sliced Yellow Tail Fish with 
Ginger ,Green  Apple  & Onion 
Dipped in Ponzu Sauce)

135.70
S

Hamachi Tataki
250 Cal

(Slightly Grilled Salmon with 
Ginger ,Green  Apple  & Onion 
Dipped in Ponzu Sauce)

120.75
S

Salmon Tataki
(Signature Dish) 540 Cal

(Slightly Grilled Tuna with Ginger 
,Green  Apple  & Onion Dipped 
in Ponzu Sauce)

109.25
S

Maguro Tataki
440 Cal

(Slightly Grilled Beef with Ginger, 
Green  Apple  & Onion Dipped 
in Ponzu Sauce)

109.25Gyuniku Tataki
460 Cal



SALADS

(Lettuce, Cucumber , Bell Pepper , 
Tomato , Onion ) Salad with 
Special Sakura dressing

41.40
SR.

V

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Sakura Sarada
190 Cal

(Mixed Raw seafood with Fish Roe 
Salad with Special Dressing)

138.00
S

Kaisen Sarada
530 Cal

(Crab Meat with Cucumber, Fish 
Roe and Mayonnaise)

101.20
S

Kaniko Sarada
320 Cal

(Spicy Raw Salmon covered with 
Crispy Tanuki)

120.75
S

Shake Tanuki Sarada
830 Cal

(Spicy Raw tuna covered with 
Crispy Tanuki)

120.75
S

Maguro Tanuki Sarada
630 Cal



SOUP

Seaweed , Tofu and Spring Onion

34.50

92.00

SR.

S

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Miso Shiru
(Fast & Healthy) 60 Cal

Miso Soup with Lobster

Eseebi Miso Shiru
120 Cal

63.25
S

Seaweed, Seafood Aspargus and Spring 
Onion with Egg Soup

Wakame Suimono
140 Cal

51.75

Chicken , Seaweed Asparagus 
with Egg Soup

Tori Wakame Suimono
140 Cal



FROM THE GRILL 

(Grilled Salmon with  Teriyaki 
Sauce)

92.00
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Salmon Shio 520 Cal

97.75
S

Salmon  Teriyaki
(TER-480)Cal

(Grilled Eel with Unagi Sauce)

186.30
S

Unagi Kaba Yaki
300 Cal

(Grilled Tiger Prawns with Teriyaki 
Sauce )

113.85
S

Ebi Teriyaki
320 Cal

Grilled Salmon with Salt



(Grilled Salted Tiger Prawns)

SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Ebi Shio Yaki 320Cal

97.75

113.85S

(Grilled Chicken with Salt or 
Teriyaki)

Torimomo Shio / Teriyaki
(SHIO-400) (TER-430) Cal

166.75

(Grilled Beef Tenderloin with 
Amiyaki Sauce)

Gyuniku Amiyaki
(Signature Dish) 510 Cal

184.00

(Grilled Beef Tenderloin with 
Teriyaki Sauce )

Gyuniku Teriyaki
500 Cal



TEMPURA CORNER

(Deep Fried Prawn and mixed 
Vegetables)

86.25
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Tempura Moriawase 
430 Cal S G

(Prawn Tempura)

80.50Ebi Tempura
550 Cal S G

(Deep Fried Vegetables 
Tempura)

36.80Yasai Tempura
220 Cal V G

(Deep Fried Chicken with 
Ginger Soy Sauce)

40.25Torikaraage
860 Cal G

(Deep Fried Potato Croquette 
with Beef)

43.70Gyuniku Korrokke
650 Cal G



NOODLES Udon /
SOBA / RAMEN 

Ramen Noodles in Miso Soup with 
Chicken ,Egg ,fish Cake and 
Vegetables

92.00
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Miso Ramen
1140 Cal G

Ramen Noodles in Soy Soup with 
Chicken ,Egg ,Fish Cake and 
Vegetables

92.00Soyou Ramen
990 Cal G

Stir Fried Udon / Soba Noodles 
with Vegetables 

69.00Yaki Udon / Soba With Vegetables 
480 Cal S G

Stir Fried Udon / Soba Noodles 
with  Chicken

74.75Yaki Udon / Soba with  Chicken
600 Cal S G

Stir Fried Udon / Soba Noodles 
with Beef

80.50Yaki Udon / Soba with Beef
670 Cal S G

Stir Fried Udon / Soba Noodles 
with  Seafood

92.00Yaki Udon / Soba  with  Seafood
570 Cal S G



Ramen Noodle, Chinese Cabbage, 
Carrot, Onion, Chicken Leg , 
Mushroom Chitake , green Chili , 
Sesame oil

103.50
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Spicy Niku Yasai Miso Ramen  
1555 Cal G S

Cold Soba noodle, Cold sauce, 
Wasabi, Spring onion, Nori. 
Tempura / shrimps, Hamour, 
vegetables. 

92.00Ten Zaru Soba (cold noodle) 
540 Cal G S

Cold Udon noodle, Cold sauce, 
Wasabi, Spring onion, Nori.  
Tempura/ Shrimp, Hamour, 
Vegetables.

126.50Ten Zaru Udon  (cold noodle)
617 Cal G S

Hot Soba noodle with hot soup, 
Wakame seaweed, Spring onion, 
Tempura / Shrimps, Hamour, 
Vegetables.

103.50Tempura Soba (Hot noodle)
737 Cal G S

Hot Udon Noodle with hot soup, 
Wakame seaweed, Spring onion, 
Tempura / Shrimps, Hamour, 
Vegetables.

138.00Tempura Udon (Hot noodle)
586 Cal G S



RICE CORNER 

Vegetables Japanese Curry with 
Rice Served with mixed salad and 
Miso Soup

74.75
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Japanese Rice Curry
980 Cal V

Deep Fried Prawn , Japanese 
Curry and Rice served with mixed 
salad and Miso Soup

97.75Japanese Ebi Curry
1290 Cal S G

Fried Crispy Beef Cutlet and 
Japanese Curry with Rice served 
with Miso Soup Salad

112.70Japanese Gyuniku Curry
1200 Cal S G

Fried Crispy Chicken and Japanese 
Curry with Rice served with Miso 
Soup Salad

112.70Japanese Tori Curry
1150 Cal S G

Fried Rice with Vegetables 

27.60Rice Yakimeshi
1100 Cal D G



Fried Rice with  Chicken

34.50
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Rice Yakimeshi
1120 Cal D G

Fried Rice with Beef 

40.25Rice Yakimeshi
1130 Cal D G

Fried Rice with Seafood 

46.00Rice Yakimeshi
1100 Cal DF G

Japanese Steamed Rice

23.00Gohan
730 Cal



TEPPANYAKI  A  LA CARTE  

Wagyu Beef  Steak served with 3 
kinds of Sakura Sauces , Your 
choice of Soup

356.50
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Wagyu Beef Teppanyaki
(Signature Dish) 800 Cal

Canadian Tenderloin Beef sliced or 
Steak served with 3 Kinds of 
Sakura Sauces

184.00Canadian  Tenderloin Beef 
Teppanyaki 730 Cal

Assorted Seafood with vegetables 
served with 3 Kinds of Sakura 
Sauces

161.00Kaisen Teppanyaki
(Signature dish) 630 Cal S

Whole Lobster with Stir Fried 
Vegetables served with 3 Kinds of 
Sakura Sauces

218.50Eseebi Teppanyaki
400 Cal S

Japanese Scallop served with 3 
Kinds of Sakura Sauces

143.75Hotate Teppanyaki
480 Cal S



Salmon Fish served with 3 Kinds of 
Sakura Sauces

120.75
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Shake Teppanyaki
630 Cal S

White Fish (Grouper)served with 
3 kinds of Sakura Sauces

117.30Shiromi Teppanyaki
470 Cal S

Chicken served with 3 kinds of 
Sakura Sauces

97.75Torimomo Teppanyaki
590 Cal S

Stir Fried Mixed Seasonal 
Vegetables

46.00Yasai Itame Teppanyaki
370 Cal V

Tiger Prawns served with 
3 kinds of Sakura Sauces

113.85Ebi Teppanyaki
470 Cal S



TEPPANYAKI
ACCOMPANIMENT SETS
( ENRICH YOUR MEAL) 

Mix Sashimi, Veggie rice, Cut Fruits , 
one scoop Ice cream , miso soup, 
Sakura Salad, Mocktail of the day

126.50

80.50

SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Yakimeshi & Sashimi Set
950 Cal S D G

Half California maki, Veggei rice, 
Cut Fruits , one scoop Ice cream , 
miso soup, Sakura Salad, Moktail of 
the day 

172.50

Yakimeshi & Makisushi set
841 Cal S D G

Mix Sashimi ,Veggei Udon, Cut Fruits 
, one scoop Ice cream , miso soup, 
Sakura Salad, Moktail of the day 

115.00

Yakiudon & Sashimi Set
1161 Cal S D G

Half California maki,Veggei Udon, 
Cut Fruits , one scoop Ice cream , 
miso soup, Sakura Salad, Moktail of 
the day 

Yakiudon & Makisushi Set
1097 Cal S D G



HOT POT SELECTION 

Wagyu Beef, Vegetables, tofu, Udon 
Noodles served with Sakura Sauce

368.00
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Wagyu Beef Shabu Shabu
1000 Cal G

Wagyu Beef, Vegetables, tofu, Udon 
Noodles, Egg  with Sweet Sauce

368.00Wagyu Beef SukiYaki
1390 Cal G

Japanese Hot Pot with Vegetables, 
Tofu, Udon Noodles and soy 
Sauce

161.00Yasai Nabe
530 Cal V



DESSERTS 

Vanilla Ice Cream The Chef will 
Deep Fry it with Tempura Powder 
and Sakura Coulis

57.50
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Deep Fried Tempura Ice Cream
(Signature Dessert) 740 Cal D NG

Deep Fried Banana with Ice 
Cream and Sakura Coulis

51.75Banana Tempura 
(Signature Dessert) 570 Cal NG

Exotic Fresh Fruits

57.50Kudamono
150 Cal H

Mochi ice cream is a confection 
made from Japanese mochi with 
an ice cream filling ( 3 Flavors )

57.50Mochi Ice Cream
430 Cal D G N



(One Roll of Maki, grilled Salmon, 
Seafood Tempura, Potato Salad, 
steamed Rice served with Pickles and 
Miso Soup

132.25
SR.

Contain GlutenG D Contain Dairy N Contain Nuts/ Peanuts

All prices are included 15% VAT

V Vegetarian

S Contain Fish / Seafood H Healthy GF Gluten Free

Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Sakura Bento A  
1420 Cal S G

( 3 kinds of Sashimi, Tuna Salad, grilled 
Chicken, Cold noodles, deep fried 
Seafood Pickles and Miso Soup )

149.50Sakura Bento B 
930 Cal S G

( 4 kinds of Sushi, Chicken Dumpling, 
grilled white Fish, Crab Salad, Rice Ball 
Pickles and Miso Soup )

143.75Sakura Bento C 
1380 Cal S G

( Sushi & Maki Roll, grilled Beef with 
Amiyaki Sauce, Seafood Tempura, 
grilled Chicken fried Rice, Pickles and 
Miso soup )

132.25Chef Bento A  
1380 Cal S G

(Sashimi & Maki Roll, Potato 
Croquette, deep fried Beef Roll with 
cheese, Crab Salad, Steamed Rice, 
Pickles and Miso Soup )

149.50Chef Bento B 
1400 Cal S G D

( Ebi Tempura, Sausage, tamago, deep 
fried Chicken, Rice ball with Salmon 
Juice and ice Cream )

59.80Chef Bento For Kids 
1160 Cal S G

BENTO BOX
(Business LUNCH)
From 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM
Weekdays Only from Sunday to Wednesday


